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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 June Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 3 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 4 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Regular exchange of views with German economists on the

coronavirus (COVID-19), organised by German Ministry of

Finance – teleconference

 

Monday, 8 June Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 June Executive Board  ECB

 Meeting with media ECB

Wednesday, 10 June Online debate organised by the Florence School of Banking and

Finance – speech on “The ECB’s policy in the COVID-19 crisis: a

medium-term perspective”

 

Friday, 12 June Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Tobias

Adrian, Financial Counsellor and Director of the IMF’s Monetary

and Capital Markets Department, on economic and financial

developments ‒ teleconference
 

Monday, 15 June Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum

(OMFIF), on economic and financial developments ‒

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 16 June Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 17 June Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS)

– teleconference
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Thursday, 18 June Meeting with Association of German Banks (Bankenverband) –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Executive Vice-President of the European

Commission, Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on economic topics –

teleconference

 

 Regular exchange of views with German economists on COVID-

19, organised by German Ministry of Finance – teleconference

 

Friday, 19 June Meeting with Chairperson of European Banking Authority (EBA),

Mr José Manuel Campa, on economic and financial topics –

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 23 June Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 24 June Meeting with the Bank of Japan, Mr Shinichi Uchida, Mr Seiichi

Shimizu and Mr Masahiko Kataoka, on financial markets and

market operations – teleconference

 

 Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

 

Thursday, 25 June General Council – teleconference 

 Introductory remarks at the ECB Bond Market Contact Group

(BCMG) meeting – teleconference

 

Friday, 26 June Meeting with European Stability Mechanism (ESM), Mr Klaus

Regling, Managing Director, Mr Rolf Strauch, Chief Economist,

and Mr Wim Van Aken, Senior Adviser, on economic and

financial topics – teleconference

 

 Meeting with European Commission, Mr Gert Jan Koopman,

Director-General Budget, on European fiscal measures –

teleconference

 

Saturday, 27 June Virtual Petersberger Sommerdialog – speech on “The ECB’s

monetary policy during the coronavirus crisis – necessary,

suitable and proportionate”

 

Tuesday, 30 June Executive Board ECB

 Virtual summit organised by the Institute of International Finance

(IIF) on “Central Banking in the age of COVID-19”

 


